
FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS) 

Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co Ltd Upto the Quarter ending on Dec-22

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular No. of Policies 

Issued

Premium 

Collected

Sum Assured

Rural 1223 60 29357

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 200757 18120 745505

Social

Rural 58578 6064 0

Social

Rural 21309 1582 116061

Social 2418 140 3607

Rural 8254 225 772893

Social 3728 276 1009197

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 290121 26051 1663816

Social 6146 416 1012804

Notes:
(a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium

(b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium

(c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Engineering

Aviation

Other Segment 
(a)

Miscellaneous

FIRE

MARINE CARGO

MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO

MOTOR OD

MOTOR TP

11

12

13

14

1

2

Total

HEALTH

PERSONAL ACCIDENT

TRAVEL

Workmen’s Compensation/ Employer’s liability

Public/ Product Liability

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10


