FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)



Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co Ltd

Upto the Quarter ending on

Dec-22

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)					
Sl.No.	Line of Business	Particular	No. of Policies Issued	Premium Collected	Sum Assured
1	FIRE	Rural	1223	60	29357
	IINL	Social			
2	MARINE CARGO	Rural			
2		Social			
2	MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO	Rural			
3		Social			
4	MOTOR OD	Rural	200757	18120	74550!
		Social			
F	MOTOR TP	Rural	58578	6064	(
5		Social			
<u> </u>	HEALTH	Rural	21309	1582	11606
6		Social	2418	140	3607
7	PERSONAL ACCIDENT	Rural	8254	225	772893
7		Social	3728	276	1009197
	TRAVEL	Rural			
8		Social			
	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability	Rural			
9		Social			
10	Public/ Product Liability	Rural			
10		Social			
4.4	Engineering	Rural			
11		Social			
12	Aviation	Rural			
12		Social			
12	Other Segment ^(a)	Rural			
13		Social			
4.4	Miscellaneous	Rural			
14		Social			
	Total	Rural	290121	26051	166381
		Social	6146	416	1012804

Notes:

- (a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
- (b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium
- (c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time